1 | 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8 9 10

IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES

— — — — — — — — — — — =
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
— 224
452.5 -
l
o o]
Q |
_ ) - !
o (o] [
o @] : :
>
~— = ~— ~~—_" ~—_~ =
") o ® 7o} ~ N =
o ~ @ — < ol o ~
oo o~ 6~ N o~
o %! - NN ™ <
0 = e =
= ———— = =
517 | 77NN ‘/@ :
. \'&/ :))
// \\ |'
| |
| |
104.1 o) ||
| |
| |
PN A2 I
I ﬁB y ZIR l
141.7 ‘ o) i\@ !
| |
194.6
197.1
199.2 —\d|! , o p !
203.1 < ° |
= = _ == = —_—_—
F 10463 13/06/2007 oM UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES VEE  [MATERIAL: .
— — — — 16INEA_R+0 5 SIOLE_DI/S 5 /igl%{LAR @4 - See Part Drawings ﬁg\?vt;msva:r? s Ltd. ;g;:ﬁ gggg;g 2128?8
- — — -~ 00 =025 00 =025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: _ East Sussex BN OLA
REV | EgP No DATE NAME 0.00 = +t0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 gfﬂ;&g&N AV See Part Drawings yy United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
PRO . APP B CHE : DATE SIMILAR TO RS TITLE L | DRAWING NUMBER REV
i THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION E -
70 BSioe ALLOMS Nmm o toT s 23/3():|;z<§)£ ° EST. WEIGHT| PAPER| SHEET |SCALE
I No part of this drawing may be reproduced ot transmitted by any form, or in any means including : - 9 1 1 56 F
photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. ‘ — 2305-0§i A3 |1 OF 2 12? MK2 MICRO-MINI LH POSTING .
] 2 [ 3 [ 4 5 6 7 [ 8 [ 9 | 10




1 | 2 I 3 ] 4 I S | 6 [ 7 8 9 | 10
ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.

: o e ECH ASSEVELY : REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES IF IN DOUBT - ASK

2 30003 SPRING 1

3 30077 TORSION SPRING 1

4 30114 TENSION SPRING 2

5 40030 SECURITY BUNG 1

6 40376 CATCH (Quick Release) 2

® 7 40607 LH EJECTION SLIDE 1
® 8 40608 RH EJECTION SLIDE 1

9 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 2 @

10 [50008 E CLIP 7.37 I/D 2

1 50018 E CLIP 3.731/D 6

12 50065 M4 SPRING WASHER 2 @

13 50115 WASHER (M4) 8 a

14 50175 WASHER (M5) 4 @

15 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 6

16 50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 2 @

17 60064 LATCH PIN 1 @

18 [80001 BUMPON 16mm DIA 4 °

19 |[81407 PORON 50 SHORE SQ PAD 2 °

® 20 |[s1722 CZ-5514-0354 (QUICK RELEASE) 2 a

21 FO0018 CAM 1 a

22 FO0019 TRANSFER-LEVER 1

23 FO0020 TRAY 1 °

24 FO0021 BASEBOARD 1 @

25  |FO0022 CASE ] @

26 FO0049 DRAWER-FRONT 1 @

27 FO1423 BRACKET - RUNNER STOP 2 @

® 28 F02135 Q-R RUNNER BRKT LH (SHORT) 1
® 29 FO2136 Q-R RUNNER BRKT RH (SHORT) 1 @

30  [SEEBOM LOCK ASSEMBLY (75 SERIES) 1 @
O o
~ ®
® @
® ®

F 1 i):tsa 13/0532007 C_M UNEARM__%T_%%B%SNGULAR @ \EE MATERIAL: See Part Drawings Cash Bases Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1273 616300

— — — — 0 =105 0 =105 +0.25° SRAWN—TFINISH: C ASH B ASES Newhaven, Fax:+44 (0)1273 512010

00 =025 0.0 =025 INDICATES . East Sussex BN9 OLA
Pr;E(;/ ] gcp No = DATE _— NAM::‘/- 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 gﬁl;iCsT&N Dﬁ\T\E/ S See Pl’:\;to?ergvmgs United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
: : L ]

G SR RS & vovorsoue | 2itbiom] e CRANNGNUVBER p

T E.?oz’:;z;::;:m;z%::;i?,éPxi{ss;?‘:::iz?i::rzz:;‘:,".:;ﬁs%:zhas;;:;"asrL"ea';yaz";?“sa;ﬂ";t’:;zzx. T |o050g | A3 |2 oF2| 14| MK2 MICRO-MINI LH POSTING 91156 | F

v ] 2 3 4 [ 5 [ 6 I 7 | 8 | 9 [ 10




